
HALLOWEEN DASH 5K

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021

9:00 GUN START

47 DEGREES, RAIN

PLACE FIRST LAST TIME AGE GROUP

1 JAKE STOY 18:08 OVERALL MALE

2 BEN WEBER 21:12 M 19-UNDER

3 JOHN FREUDENRICH 21:28 M 40-49

4 CAIDEN CARLISLE 22:40 M 19-UNDER

5 MEREDITH DEICHLER 22:55 OVERALL FEMALE

6 DEREK RANDOLPH 22:58 M 20-29

7 JOSH STOY 23:01 M 20-29

8 SAM SPOONER 24:03 M 19-UNDER

9 MARA MILLER 24:06 F 19-UNDER

10 JACOB GUSHERT 24:39 M 19-UNDER

11 PAUL BREWER 24:44 M 60-UP

12 THOMAS HENTHORNE 26:04 M 20-29

13 JAMES HENTHORNE 26:04 M 30-39

14 NIKOL MUNDY 26:27 F 50-59

15 JOHN URSU 26:37 M 60-UP

16 LISA MINER 28:17 F 50-59

17 ANITA MEREDITH 30:48 F 40-49

18 STEVE BURBICK 32:08 M 60-UP

19 JOE BERNSTEIN 32:55 M 50-59

20 LANA MORGAN 33:20 F 40-49

21 TIFFANY STOUT 33:20 F 40-49

22 RACHAEL MOORE 34:51 F 20-29

23 JOHN BENDER 40:53 M 20-29

24 KAITLYN GUSHERT 42:10 F 19-UNDER

25 KELLEY GUSHERT 42:10 F 40-49

26 MARY MORSE 43:32 F 50-59

27 PHIL BLACK 45:44 M 60-UP

28 GRETCHEN MILLER 51:17 F 19-UNDER

29 NICK FREEMAN 51:17 M 19-UNDER

30 CAMDEN HAGER 52:10 M 19-UNDER

31 TRACY HAGER 52:13 F 40-49

32 LISA COVERT 53:11 F 60-UP

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

5 MEREDITH DEICHLER 22:55 OVERALL FEMALE



9 MARA MILLER 24:06 F 19-UNDER

24 KAITLYN GUSHERT 42:10 F 19-UNDER

28 GRETCHEN MILLER 51:17 F 19-UNDER

22 RACHAEL MOORE 34:51 F 20-29

17 ANITA MEREDITH 30:48 F 40-49

20 LANA MORGAN 33:20 F 40-49

21 TIFFANY STOUT 33:20 F 40-49

25 KELLEY GUSHERT 42:10 F 40-49

31 TRACY HAGER 52:13 F 40-49

14 NIKOL MUNDY 26:27 F 50-59

16 LISA MINER 28:17 F 50-59

26 MARY MORSE 43:32 F 50-59

32 LISA COVERT 53:11 F 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

1 JAKE STOY 18:08 OVERALL MALE

2 BEN WEBER 21:12 M 19-UNDER

4 CAIDEN CARLISLE 22:40 M 19-UNDER

8 SAM SPOONER 24:03 M 19-UNDER

10 JACOB GUSHERT 24:39 M 19-UNDER

29 NICK FREEMAN 51:17 M 19-UNDER

30 CAMDEN HAGER 52:10 M 19-UNDER

6 DEREK RANDOLPH 22:58 M 20-29

7 JOSH STOY 23:01 M 20-29

12 THOMAS HENTHORNE 26:04 M 20-29

23 JOHN BENDER 40:53 M 20-29

13 JAMES HENTHORNE 26:04 M 30-39

3 JOHN FREUDENRICH 21:28 M 40-49

19 JOE BERNSTEIN 32:55 M 50-59

11 PAUL BREWER 24:44 M 60-UP

15 JOHN URSU 26:37 M 60-UP

18 STEVE BURBICK 32:08 M 60-UP

27 PHIL BLACK 45:44 M 60-UP


